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Name

Greinert
Cerdic
Sczech
Schlaugat
Nowottny
Stratulat
Heine
Miovcic
Isbruch
Zytelewski
Polimiller
Heffter
Tuffour
Brinkmann
Nolte

Bui
Hermann
Steiner
Voget
Michel
Nothdurft
Schmidt
Moller
Blocker
Arlt
Petermdiller
Stetter
Aurnhammer
Dammann
Welge
Glatz
MeiBner
Rathert
Fredrich
Gipp
Askeridis
Margreiter
Leibold
Melzer
Janssen
Trtovac
Stauder
Glngor
Lenze
Knorr
Vandlik
Taffo Simo
Friedrich
Erkes
Biermann
Low
Thiele
Gentner
Schnock
Straga
Bartes-Bude
Schriever
Frahm
Lautenschlager
Nodlbichler
Marinovic
Zhuang
Diirrfeld
Faulhaber

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Lilly Marie
Angelina
Marlene
Sofia
Viviane
Ana
Chiara
Ana
Finnja
Luna
Carla
Lynn
Destiny Asantewaa
Tessa
Jana
Nayla
Ksenia
Eva
Greta

Ella

Lisa
Sophia
Mila

Luna
Mathilda
Alina

Jil

Hanna
Mara
Franziska
Kiara
Luise
Anna-Lena
Finja
Vivien
Leana
Ella Marie
Luisa
Franka
Pauline
Ina
Emma
Savanna
Lenja-Marie
Anna
Melissa
Luise-Noelly
Pauline
Meike
Alva
Ariella
Freya
Jonna
Carlotta
Melina
Daria
Neyla-Fee
Mia Luca
Amelie
Clara
Clara
Yufei
Carolina
Sophie

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

21100764 BAD
21100339 BTV
21100084 WTB
21100516 TVM
21200127 TVM
21101621 RPF
21100393 WTV
21100138 BTV
21100159 WTV
21102697 STB
21200076 BTV
21100283 HAM
21100491 TNB
21100640 HAM
21200115 WTB
21200034 HTV
21100221 WTB
21100460 HTV
21200317 TNB
21100530 TVN
21200154 BTV
21101491 WTV
21101328 SLH
21100666 HAM
21100194 TVN
21100365 BTV
21101492 WTB
21100869 BTV
21102959 BAD
21100493 HTV
21101072 BTV
21200105 TNB
21100414 WTV
21200061 TNB
21105756 HTV
21200106 WTV
21101333 STV
21100658 BAD
21100484 HTV
21101554 TNB
21102081 BTV
21100108 STV
21100239 HTV
21100410 TNB
21200381 WTB
21100745 TSA
21200069 BTV
21101205 BB

21103125 TVN
21101117 TNB
21101350 WTB
21100615 STV
21101600 WTB
21100804 TVN
21100522 HTV
21103245 BTV
21200164 BAD
21100181 SLH
21200241 BTV
21200408 BTV
21200144 HTV
21201279 TVM
21200145 TVN
21100523 TNB

Verein

MTG BW Mannheim
TC Rot-WeiB Straubing
TC Schorndorf 1902
TK Kurhaus Aachen
THC Briihl

TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer

TC BW Bad Driburg

TC Lindau

TC BW Castrop 06

TC Blau-Wei8 Homburg
TSV Neubiberg Ottobrunn
TTK Sachsenwald

DTV Hannover

Der Club an der Alster
TC Lauffen

TC BW Wiesbaden

TC Ludwigsburg

SC 1880 Frankfurt

TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
Korschenbroicher TC

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen

TC Rot-WeiB Hagen

TSV Glinde

Klipper THC

TC Rheinstadion

DJK Biichlberg
Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
TC Ismaning

TC Weinheim 1902

SC 1880 Frankfurt

TC Schwaben Augsburg
MTV Eintracht Celle

TC Blau-WeiB Halle

HTV Hannover

TC Schwalbach

TC Griin-Wei3 Bochum
TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
TC Singen

TEC Darmstadt
Oldenburger TeV

CaM Nirnberg

Leipziger Sport Club 1901

TV 1890 e.V. Riisselsheim-HaBloch

Osnabriicker TC
TK Bietigheim
Hallescher TC PeiBnitz

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen

Hermsdorfer SC
Glehner TC

DT Hameln

TC Hirschlanden
Sportpark Dresden

TA TSV Denkendorf

TC Rheinstadion

TV 1873 Hausen

TC WeiB-Blau Wiirzburg
TC BW Villingen

TC Klausdorf

1. FC Schwandorf

TC Friedberg

Eintracht Frankfurt
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
TC GW Oberkassel

SC Spelle/Venhaus

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

673,8
496,6
476,9
447,1
437,8
432,2
418,0
411,0
401,0
383,1
379,1
342,0
326,0
315,5
308,4
296,6
292,5
284,0
278,1
271,4
263,9
263,8
263,0
258,0
256,7
254,0
251,4
243,6
223,0
217,3
210,5
210,0
210,0
20,4
206,5
205,2
202,0
199,0
193,2
190,6
189,8
189,0
188,0
187,0
183,2
180,0
179,0
176,2
1744
174,0
171,6
169,0
159,6
159,0
155,2
155,0
153,0
153,0
152,8
152,3
152,0
151,6
151,0
143,2



Rang

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128

Name

Frauenholz
Arnz

Plog
Neumer
Letzkus
Schopper
Greppmeier
Schmidt
Jedamski
Kober
Kolesnikow
Rausch
Littig
Weyer
Gaspert
Hartmann
Pansegrau
Briefkani
Goebel
Pfaller
Ebert
Zander
Sewtz
Korogodska
Sturdy
Watzke
Konrad
Lemke
Zrnic
Jager

Giza

Mielke
Garfert
Orb

Mielke
Dinulovic
Killeweit
Hristov
Morike
Lange
Eisele
Nikolov
Steinbach
Wegener
Altmann
Amar
Rathay
Hofner
Bischoff
Oelsner
Hungerbiihler
Strobel
Speckmann
Barletta
Busch
Langner
Doll

Schulz
Mischnick
Heimer
Walther
Wieczorek
Rickermann
Krapp

Vorname

Lena
Emma Sophie
Marie-Louise
Jasmin
Mara

Ida

Carla
Celina
Antonella
Stella
Liana
Emma
Haylie
Emma
Valentina
Isabel
Carla
Salma
Finja
Theresa
Luisa
Alva
Charlotte
Xenia
Emilia
Laura
Mialou
Franziska
Selena
Lara
Elma
Luisa
Maria
Leona
Martha
Isabella
Karla
Xenja
Annika
Valentina
Paula
Nia Estell
Nieke
Felipa
Amelie
Nidhi
Nora Sophie
Marlen
Lisa
Penelope Pari
Mila
Luna
Paula
Alia
Alma Nele
Pia

Lina
Edda
Maya
Lina

Liv

Ella

Lena
Luisa

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

21101083 BTV
21103205 TVN
21101795 TNB
21100506 RPF
21100616 BTV
21103369 BTV
21104049 BTV
21100693 HTV
21100191 TVN
21102680 STB
21201358 BAD
21100454 TVM
21103511 BAD
21101507 TNB
21201231 WTB
21101230 WTV
21103637 BB

21103556 BB

21101601 WTB
21200717 BTV
21101301 STB
21201282 TVN
21100300 BTV
21200174 BAD
21103244 TNB
21101631 HTV
21200507 HTV
21100490 TNB
21200488 HTV
21101408 HTV
21100117 STV
21101399 TNB
21201416 TNB
21102728 WTB
21100710 BTV
21110836 HAM
21100727 BAD
21103204 BAD
21200313 BTV
21100261 TNB
21200695 WTB
21200661 TNB
21200465 SLH
21200526 WTB
21100855 BTV
21100161 BAD
21200442 TVN
21200588 TVN
21204015 TVN
21101706 TTV
21201417 WTB
21103134 TVM
21101956 TVN
21203239 HTV
21205059 TVM
21102605 WTV
21200075 BTV
21201392 TVN
21101412 BTV
21103114 RPF
21200607 HTV
21200129 TNB
21201422 TNB
21106652 TVM

Verein

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC Moers 08
Osnabriicker TC

TC Erlenbach b. Kandel
TSV Rohr

TC Amberg am Schanzl
TC Sauerlach

TV 1873 Hausen
Buschhausener TC

TC Blau-Wei8 Homburg
TC BW Oberweier

TC GW Aachen

TC GWR Mosbach

VfR Weddel

TC Bernhausen
Tennispark Bielefeld
Berliner SV 1892
Zehlendorfer Wespen
TC Bernhausen

TC Topspin

TC Rotenbiihl Saarbriicken
TC Rheinstadion

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
TC SG Heidelberg
Braunschweiger THC

TC RW Neu-Isenburg
TC RW Neu-Isenburg
Club zur Vahr

TV 1873 Hausen

TC Koénigstein

Sportpark Dresden
Hittfelder TC

TC GW Gifhorn

TV Biberach-Hihnerfeld
TC Rot-WeiB Gerbrunn
Der Club an der Alster
TC BW Oberweier

TC BW Oberweier

TC RW Eichstatt

TC Schwiilper

TC Ehingen/Donau

TSV Kirchrode Hannover
TC Alsterquelle

TC Doggenburg Stuttgart
SG Stadtpark Schwabach
1.TC RW Wiesloch
Buschhausener TC

NBV Velbert

NBV Velbert

TC Weimar 1912

TC Ludwigsburg

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
TC Gerresheim

FTC Palmengarten

HTC SW Bonn

TC Griin-Wei3 Bochum
TC Griin-WeiB Gréfelfing
TC Moers 08

TS WeiBenhorn

VfR Koblenz-Karthause
RW Giessen

SV GroBburgwedel

VfL Handrup

Pulheimer SC

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

142,2
139,8
138,0
137,5
136,8
136,0
135,9
135,6
1351
130,0
128,9
128,4
125,0
123,0
123,0
122,5
121,1
120,5
120,2
120,0
116,2
115,0
113,8
1138
113,0
112,5
112,2
112,2
111,8
111,2
110,0
109,0
109,0
108,8
107,7
107,0
106,5
106,4
105,6
105,2
104,3
104,2
104,0
103,9
103,6
103,2
103,0
102,2
101,9
101,0

99,3

98,5

98,0

96,1

96,0

96,0

95,3

95,2

95,1

94,4

92,8

90,0

90,0

88,0



Rang

128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
153
153
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
163
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191

Name

Ruppert
Greger
Brudi
Chen
Fellmeth
Heinzel
Laska
Milde
Slunitschek
Béhmer
Radeck
Peshevska
Ackermann
Keim
Sanchez
Plank
Fieber
Sieber
Theiselmann
Echinger
Cvisic
Zrnic
Schulz
Shpilevaya
Taze

Kolm

Urga
Coopmans
Itoafa
Glanzer
Hanske
Hanke
Ante

Rola

Gorel

ter Haseborg
Ebner
Nikulski
Hamann
Kurti
Texter
Baresel
Weigel
Sagoridou Scholz
Vogt
Lazari
Hansen
Wolfl
Gerwert
Fazlic
Klesse
Felten
Sewtz
Burisic
Terhiirne
Turek
Hummel
Kiefer
Maier
Madegwa
Theuring
Volkov

Al Jajeh
Kiésgen

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023

Jahresabschlussrangliste

Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012

Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Lena
Lilly
Kiana
Lilly
Emma
Julia

Lilli
Wanda
Emmy
Emilia
Joelle Charlotte
Darija
Fabia

Lia
Isabel
Aurelia
Lara
Emma Greta
Mathilda
Theresa
Maja
Sarina
Liah-Marie
Maria
Alissar
Isabella
Alessandra
Livia
Melisa
Lina
Theresa
Ida
Maxime
Melanie
Anna
Matilde
Julia
Amelie
Felipa
Alexa

Lilli

Milla
Jana
Sophia
Luise Cicilia
Analia
Dakota
Emmi
Lavinia
Iman
Ida

Jana
Franziska
Ella
Marlies
Pina

Kim
Marlene
Charlotte
Maisha
June
Elina
Jael
Leonie

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

21200330 STV
21201695 HTV
21100863 BTV
21106645 HTV
21103039 WTB
21200818 BTV
21200608 WTV
21103292 BTV
21103118 TVN
21100326 BTV
21201653 HAM
21104521 TVN
21200063 BTV
21100769 RPF
21103095 TVN
21200236 BTV
21201062 WTV
21102808 TNB
21103212 HTV
21104788 TNB
21101494 BB

21200489 HTV
21101414 HTV
21101404 BB

21105648 STB
21202839 SLH
21207332 BTV
21101428 WTB
21103200 BTV
21201284 WTB
21105142 BAD
21201707 WTV
21101319 HTV
21102083 BTV
21201796 RPF
21101738 TNB
21200667 BAD
21100147 BTV
21101129 TNB
21106680 TVN
21200645 STB
21100932 BTV
21101482 BTV
21103565 BB

21201160 SLH
21106415 WTB
21201161 HAM
21200027 BTV
21202426 STB
21103119 RPF
21100568 TNB
21103092 BAD
21201512 BTV
21201513 BTV
21201291 TVN
21200516 HTV
21100488 WTB
21100747 HTV
21100515 WTB
21201413 WTB
21103154 BB

21100555 WTV
21106451 WTB
21203333 TVM

Verein

VTC 1892 Reichenbach
SKG Stockstadt

TSV Neubiberg Ottobrunn
TC BW Wiesbaden

TA TSV Denkendorf

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC Griin-WeiB Bochum
SV Lohhof

TC Rheinstadion

TC Rot-WeiB Bayreuth
Der Club an der Alster
ETUF Essen

MTTC Iphitos Miinchen
TSV Schott Mainz
Gladbacher HTC

TC RW Eichstatt

TC Rot-Weil3 Hagen

TK Hannover

TC Konigstein

DTV Hannover

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TV 1873 Hausen

TC Oberursel

Berliner SV 1892

TA TUS Neunkirchen

TV Uetersen

TC Neuhaus

TC Tibingen

DRC Ingolstadt

TC Ehingen/Donau

MTG BW Mannheim

TV Espelkamp-Mittwald
Eintracht Frankfurt

TC Ismaning

TC Kenn

Polizei-SV Oldenburg

TC Schénberg

MTV Bamberg
Osnabriicker TC

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen TA
TC Halberg-Brebach

TC Wachendorf

DRC Ingolstadt

TC SCC Berlin

TC Alsterquelle

TC Tachenberg
Marienthaler THC

TF Bodenmais

TC Blau-WeiB Homburg
TC Trier

TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
Post Siidstadt Karlsruhe
GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
TC Rheinstadion

TEC Darmstadt

TA Spfr. Schwendi
Eintracht Frankfurt

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC Empfingen

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TC Rot-WeiB Hagen

TA TV Tamm 1898

TV Huchem-Stammeln

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

88,0
87,2
87,0
85,8
84,9
84,7
84,3
84,0
83,5
83,0
82,0
81,0
80,9
80,7
80,2
79,6
79,0
79,0
77,1
77,0
77,0
76,9
76,8
76,2
76,0
76,0
76,0
75,8
74,4
74,1
73,4
73,4
73,2
72,3
72,0
72,0
72,0
71,4
71,0
70,9
70,0
69,3
69,0
68,6
68,0
68,0
67,0
67,0
66,9
66,8
66,0
65,7
65,3
64,3
64,0
63,2
63,0
62,5
62,3
61,8
61,4
61,3
61,0
61,0



Rang

191
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
215
215
215
215
220
221
222
222
224
224
226
227
227
229
230
231
232
233
233
235
235
237
238
238
238
241
242
243
244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Name

Weiner
Biegert
Hansen
Lichtermann
Wendt
Siebicke
Haas
Coordes
Bernhardt
Vasilenko
Stupp
Wesselmann
Spiintrup
Rathmann
Lucero Oviedo
Schlack
Ristic
Bergmann
Kihn
Komander
Schoéning
ClauBen
Helming
Karatchomakov
Michel
Lobel
Krapp
Wolpers
Krings
Ohnemus
Diemer

Del Hierro Del Rey
Kallscheid
Bischoff
Stahle
Jurick
Dwivedi
Hansen
Krassnitzer
Ferstl
Hofstetter
Belyaeva
Lihring
Siemers
Clanget
Wermter
Yildirim
Fang
Torosian
Hezel
Schumacher
Obermeyer
Amerkamp
Gotz
Flther
Pronin
Lewerenz
Weber
Orza
DreiBig
Kalantarian
Ilyunina
Thomas
Eyrisch

Vorname
Sophie

Liv

Emilia
Greta
Josie Maria
Frida
Malin
Hanna
Mia

Emily
Katharina
Marlene
Julia
Laura
Shalana
Carla
Adrianna
Lotta
Carla
Zoey
Victoria
Elise

Nele

Maja Helena
Felicitas
Solveig
Anni
Sophia
Anna

Ava Josefin
Maxime
Elena
Louisa
Leni
Avelina
Dahlia
Siya

Elsa

Lilli

Julia
Helene
Alexandra
Mia Carlotta
Ayla
Laetitia
Charlotte
Mina Sophie
Grace
Daria

Elin

Leah
Louisa
Carolin
Zoe-Lynn
Anne L.
Felicia
Juno Nele
Amelie
Natalia
Lucy-Mayleen
Hanah
Alexandra
Felicia
Suyeong

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

21200676 BAD
21103535 WTB
21204725 TVM
21103165 BAD
21100492 TNB
21101666 HTV
21101678 HTV
21205087 TNB
21100287 RPF
21201304 WTV
21106471 TVM
21200133 WTV
21200367 STB
21200103 WTB
21103359 HTV
21101900 BAD
21201498 HTV
21201652 HAM
21101869 TNB
21101585 TVN
21101502 TVN
21201219 WTB
21101282 WTV
21200820 BTV
21101226 WTV
21201404 TNB
21201723 TNB
21100282 TNB
21100536 TVM
21200611 TNB
21201401 TVN
21103184 WTB
21100601 TVN
21100543 TVN
21100398 TNB
21204927 RPF
21100783 BAD
21200643 WTV
21103005 RPF
21100897 BTV
21103004 HTV
21204551 BTV
21200653 TNB
21204362 TVN
21105056 STB
21101133 TNB
21204576 TNB
21108978 TNB
21204381 BTV
21105272 BB

21200586 TNB
21102630 WTV
21202613 RPF
21201193 BAD
21204355 TSA
21105445 BB

21201635 BB

21201053 WTV
21101538 WTB
21100277 STV
21103147 BB

21201329 BB

21200375 BTV
21101836 HTV

Verein

TC Hochdorf

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC BW Bornheim

TC BW 64 Leimen

TC Seppensen

TC RW Neu-Isenburg
Eintracht Frankfurt

TV Varel

1.TC Weilerbach

TC RW Detmold

Kélner THC Stadion RW
TC HW Gladbeck

TC Rotenbiihl Saarbriicken
TA TSV Betzingen
Wiesbadener THC
Freiburger TC

SC 1880 Frankfurt

HTC Blumenau

TSV Kirchrode Hannover
Kahlenberger HTC
Solinger TC 02

TC Méssingen

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC GroBhesselohe

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Schwiilper

TV Lohne

HTV Hannover

TC GW GroBrotter Hof
Club zur Vahr
Treudeutsch Lank

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC GW Oberkassel

TC Moers 08
Osnabriicker TC

TSC Mainz

TC Walldorf-Astoria

TC GW Hiddesen

TC Freinsheim

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC Kriftel

1.Deisenhofer Kinder-TC
Club zur Vahr

SV Bayer Wuppertal

TC Rotenbiihl Saarbriicken
Huder TV

SC W Géttingen

HTV Hannover

TC Schwaben Augsburg
PTC Rot-WeiB Potsdam
TSV Kirchrode Hannover
Tennispark Bielefeld

TV Rossbach

TC BW Villingen
Hallescher TC PeiBnitz
TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TC Rot-WeiB Hagen

TC BW Vaihingen/Rohr
Bad WeiBer Hirsch Dresden
Grunewald TC

Berliner SV 1892

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TC Seeheim

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

61,0
60,3
60,0
60,0
59,8
59,7
59,2
59,0
58,3
57,7
57,0
57,0
56,6
56,0
55,8
55,6
54,9
54,6
54,4
54,1
52,8
52,5
52,0
52,0
52,0
52,0
52,0
51,5
51,4
50,4
50,4
50,3
50,3
50,2
50,0
50,0
49,9
49,7
49,0
48,6
48,0
48,0
46,8
46,8
46,4
46,0
46,0
46,0
44,7
44,2
44,0
43,4
42,0
42,0
41,0
40,8
40,4
40,3
39,2
38,0
37,5
37,4
37,2
36,2



Rang

257
258
258
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
269
271
271
273
274
275
276
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Name

Pfingsten
Gradolph
Jodl
Pléger
Neziri
Wiinsch
Siemens
Ilg

Strobel
Nikolic
Schock
Winter
Gehlen
Baumgardt
Gron-Soérensen
Csollak
Judemiller
Bruhn
Langer
Voigt
Schuler
Gurik
Coskovic
Reutershahn
Carvalho
Ding
Rieske
HauBler
Barbic
Lochel
Braun
Léhr

Vorname

Jule

Julia
Jette-Sophia
Johanna Luise
Adea
Sarah
Hannah Sophie
Daria
Lieselotte
Alessia
Emily

Lisa

Louise
Stella
Edith
Emma
Calantha
Anna-Lena
Naomi
Lara

Tessa
Violetta
Lea

Tami

Alice
Sophie
Alina
Constanze
Ema
Annika
Charlotte
Victoria

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

21101662 RPF
21105707 RPF
21107256 TMV
21101501 TNB
21101760 HTV
21102278 BTV
21105765 HTV
21200648 BAD
21200425 WTB
21100564 TVN
21101478 HTV
21103071 HTV
21100671 HTV
21203055 BB

21106676 BB

21200137 STV
21101389 TVN
21103130 BB

21100224 BAD
21106644 TVM
21202282 BTV
21106198 TNB
21204353 HTV
21204737 TVN
21200176 TNB
21201334 HTV
21201328 WTB
21104536 WTB
21201370 HTV
21202837 HTV
21101447 HTV
21200373 HTV

Verein

1.TC Weilerbach

TC Erlenbach b. Kandel
ARTC 90 Rostock

HTV Hannover

TEC Darmstadt

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
SKG Stockstadt

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
TC Goppingen
Buschhausener TC

TC BW Wiesbaden

TC BW Wiesbaden
Eintracht Frankfurt

TC Tiergarten
Zehlendorfer Wespen
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
Buschhausener TC
Neuenhagener TC 93
TC RW Hochstetten

TG Leverkusen

TC Sauerlach

TV Ost Bremen von 1956
FTC Palmengarten
Treudeutsch Lank

SC SW Cuxhaven

TC Bad Homburg

TC Schnait

TG Obernheim

TV 1873 Hausen

TC Bad Homburg
TEVC Kronberg

TC RW Neu-Isenburg

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

35,4
35,0
35,0
34,6
34,1
33,7
33,5
32,8
32,6
31,9
31,7
31,0
30,0
30,0
29,0
29,0
27,0
25,6
25,5
25,0
25,0
24,3
23,7
23,4
23,0
22,6
22,4
22,3
21,8
19,7
18,7
16,0



>r>r>>>>>>>>r>r>r>>>>>>>>>>

Rang

12
15
28
31
38
46
46
47
55
87
132
133
148
173
182
188
188
213
242
242
288

Name

Matvejeva
Torsh
Strogalshchikova
Tymokhova
Obrushnikova
Jiménez Perez
Ivshyna
Malichenko
Nazarenko
Gossu

Ifodi

Drame Balde
Kobzieva
Franssen
Elsadek
Tarchenko
Tomic
Skrinjar
Chyzhova
Wolff

Miletic

Olefir

Vorname

Darina
Dariia
Daria
Sofia
Mariia
Paula
Oryna
Oleksandra
Arina
Sevara
Valeria
Gnouma
Stella
Daphne
Mariam
Yelyzaveta
Darija
Nicole
Viktoriia
Pennie
Nika
Sofiia

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U12 Jg. 2011 - 2012
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

LAT
UKR

UKR
UKR
ESP

UKR
UKR
UKR
KGz
MDA
POR
UKR
NED
USA
UKR
SRB
KGz
UKR
USA
CRO
UKR

ID-Nr. VBD

21103160 STB
21107479 TNB
21207084 BB

21206810 TVM
21110825 TVM
21106756 WTB
21108860 WTB
21108716 BAD
21108712 BTV
21103126 WTV
21103752 BB

21107014 HAM
21206858 STV
21208860 TVM
21200394 STV
21108735 HTV
21204559 TVM
21108787 WTB
21108742 TNB
21105968 BTV
21106699 BTV
21205231 HTV

Verein

TC Blau-Wei3 Homburg
Club zur Vahr

TC SCC Berlin

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
TK BW Aachen
Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
TC Goppingen

TC Kollnau-Gutach e.V.
TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TUS 09 Erkenschwick
PTC Rot-WeiB Potsdam
SC Victoria

TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
TK BW Aachen

TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
RW Giessen

HTC SW Bonn

TC Maichingen

MTV Wolfenbiittel

TC Amberg am Schanzl
TC Blutenburg Miinchen
TC BW Wiesbaden

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

738,0
359,3
313,0
245,4
215,0
199,8
183,0
182,0
179,7
156,0
114,3
86,0
85,0
77,0
68,0
64,8
62,0
62,0
54,0
44,2
44,2
18,4



